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17/09/2005 | Okm | 58 starting
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MBK KRUPA Dawid

AEC HitGEREddy—
TSM KWANTEN Frank—
OSN PERRAS Dominique —
COF WHITE Matthew
WIN WILLWOHL Gregor
WIN DUCHTING Marco
AEC PELTONEN Garrett
TIA CALDWELL Blake
OSN STEWART Jackson
BBB DELONG John
MAT PAAS Maikel

BBB DEWALD Ryan—
TIA HARTLEY Chad
AER PROKIC Predrag
TIA° BOWMAN Dan
WIN WERNER Hendrik
AER HASANOVIC Esad

POL19800612
USA19720616
NED19820116
CAN19740211
AUS19740222
GER19800418
GER19810505
USA19811102
USA19840327
USA19800630
USA19791228
NED19841013
USA19790711
USA19810620
SRB19821102
USA19820106
GER19830418
SRB19850124
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TSM DE VRIES Roet—

AEC MENZIES Karl

MAT HUIZENGA Jenning

COF GALLAND jérémie—
OSN ZWIZANSKI Scott

AEC PIPP Frank Kevin

TSM MOL-Wouter—

MBK KALEMBA Wojciech
MBK MERMER Krzysztof

MBK KORZENIEWSKI Tadeusz

NER HANSONjohm—
MBK tESNAK Tormasz —

AEC HARTMAN Westey—
NER NORTON Michael
BBB HERBY Christopher
BBB BAKER Peter—
NER WERLING David—
NER DEWHLDEAT—

NED19830810
AUS19770617
NED19840329
FRA19830408
USA19770529
USA19770522
NED19820417
POL19690215
POL19740120
POL19690510
USA19831201
POL19791003
USA19830204
USA19800912
USA19830322
USA19780529
USA19810404
USA19820830




